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Directors & Assistants

City Name
East Douglas Zachary Manyak
Pittsburgh Dalton Pribilla

Senior Men 16 & up

City Name
Cleveland Andy Underation
Cleveland Carson Cunningham
Cleveland Frank Laury Jr.

East Douglas Daveed Goldenburg
Cleveland Matthew Underation
Wilkes-Barre Matthew Malenovitch

Senior Men 13-15

City Name
Cleveland lan Lattea
East Douglas Alec Goldburg
East Douglas Joshua Cyr
Cleveland Luke Underation
Cleveland Daniel Underation
East Douglas Brendan Mazzuchelli

Junior Boy's 10-12

City
East Douglas Raymond Johnson
Chicago Noah Romine
Toronto Adam Dorich
Cleveland Trent Zollinger
Cleveland Nathan Underation
Toronto Mark Popik
Junior Boy's 8-9
City
East Douglas Nicholas St. George
Chicago Andrew Peterson
Toronto Anthony Glugosh
East Douglas Sloan Slowik
Toronto Nicholas Dorich
Chicago Terrance Biddle
Directresses & Assistants
City Name
East Douglas Jacquelyn Manyak
Cleveland Abby Underation
Senior Women 16 + up
City
Toronto Jenna Babinchak
Chicago Lexi Stecker
Chicago Cassi Stecker
Chicago Paige Barnowski
Toronto Rachel Bettencourt
Toronto Sarah Fallis
Senior Women 13-15
City
Toronto Emily Fallis
Toronto Rebecca Bettencourt
Pittsburgh Christina Sobeck
East Douglas Rachael Mello
Pittsburgh Kara Devers
East Douglas Devin Haire
Junior Girl's10-12
City
East Douglas Reece Slowik
East Douglas Katie Peloquin
Pittsburgh Taylor Weiss
Pittsburgh Brooke Martin
Pittsburgh Hailey Piotrowski
Toronto Jamie Cartwright
Junior Girl's 8-9
City
Toronto Rozie Popik
East Douglas Ava Haire
Chicago Amber Radtke
Pittsburgh Riley Bush
Chicago Annika Romine

East Douglas Molly Stinchfield

Score

9.45
9.35

Score

9.80
9.60
9.50
9.45
9.40
9.35

Score

9.25
9.15
9.05
8.65
8.60
8.35

Score

9.00
8.75
8.60
8.00
7.80
7.75

Score

8.25
8.00
7.00
6.80
6.75
6.50

Score

9.00
8.50

Score

9.90
9.85
9.25
8.93
8.70
8.50

Score

9.60
9.30
8.90
8.75
8.65
8.50

Score

9.87
9.65
9.14
8.93
8.70
8.50

Score

9.80
9.75
9.40
9.00
8.30
8.10





